Date/Month DAY Academic List Date/Month DAY Festivals/Holiday
April
20 Apr Saturday PT.M. for PA. 1 Admit card distribution " zJL” o g B
28 Apr. Sunday Annual function a Aﬁ;- PHacki Y Acnbaciat oyt
Wiy 17 Apr. Wednesday Rdl;mnvmni
. 21 Apr Sunday mahaveer jayanti
%mgz 0 ’v\mi‘r",ridav P.A.1 oral Exam begins 23 I\Ev. Thursday Hanuman Jayanti
6 May to Monday to P.A.1 written Exam begins
13 May Monday May
14 May Tuesday PT.M. for summer assignment distribution 23 May Thursday Buddha Purnima
15 May Wednesday Summer vacation starts for students
T June
lune o Maonda Bakraid
15 June Saturday Summer assignment submission 37 dyne i ;
24 June Monday School re-opens for students uly
I 17 July Wednesday Muharram
July 21 July unday Gurupurnima
20 July Saturday PT.M. for P.A, 2 Admit card Distribution 22 July Monday Sawan Monday
21 July Sunday School open for all 29 July Monday Guru Purnima
28 July Sunday School open for all, P.A.2 Oral Exam begins
August 5 Aug Wednesday Muharram
2 Aug. to Friday to P.A.2 (C.BT) written Exam start 12 Atg Sunday Sawan Monday
ug Thursday 19 Aug. Monday Sawan Monday
15 Aug Thursday Independence Day celebration 26 Aug, Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtmi
September , September
13 Sep Friday PT.M. for term 1 Admit card distribution 16 Sep Maonday Barawafat
18 Sep. to Wednesday to Term-| oral Exam begins 17 Sep Tuesday Vishwakarma Pooja
24 Sep Tuesday 21 Sep. Saturday Eid-E-Milad
27 Sep. to Friday to Term-| written Exam starts
October
October 2 Oct. Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
10 Oct. Tuesday Term-| Exam end 11 Oct Friday Mahaashtami
18 Oct Friday Term-| copy showing for student 12 Oct Saturday Vijaydashami
26 Oct Saturday PT.M. for term 1 results 29 Oct Tuesday Dhanteras .
30 Oct Wednesday Narak Chaturdashi
31 Oct Thursday Dipawali
November
23 Nov. Saturday PI.M. for P.A.3 Admit card distribution
27 Nov. Wednesday A.3 Oral exam begins Friday Chitragupta Pooja
Saturday Govardhan Pooja
Sunday Bhaiddoj
December Thursday Dala Chatta Pooja
2 Dec. to Monday P.A.3 written exam (C.BT.) begins 15 Nov. Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
7 Dec. Saturday
16 & 17 Dec. Monday Annual Sports day December
28 Dec Tuesday PT.M. for winter assignment distribution 25 Dec Wednesday Christmas day
January January
18 Jan Saturday PT.M, for P.A 3 results 1 Jan Wednesday New Year day
26 Jan. Sunday Republic day celebration 6Jan Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
12 Jan. Sunday Vivekananda jayanti (Activity)
13 Jan. Monday Lohri
14 Jan, Tuesday Makar Sankranti
February " 23 Jan. Thursday Subhas Chandra bose Jayanti ( (Activity)
15 Feb. Saturday PT.M. for admit card distribution for term 2 Examination 26 Jan. Sunda Republic Day
24 Feb. to Monday to Term 2 oral Exam begins 30 Jan. Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Activity)
28 Feb Friday
February
March 3 Feb. Vx]e?cav‘ Easadnl Panchami
ednesda avidas Jayanti
3 Mar. to Monday to Term-2 written examination starts 12 Feb o v i et
11 Mar Tuesday 26 Feb Wednesday Mahashivratri
22 Mar. Saturday Result distribution
24 Mar Monday New session begins school reopen for all students March
13 Mar. Thursday Holika Dahan
14 Mar. Friday Holi
Eﬂ%h L aﬂ%ﬁ 82 ..n%\'xﬂ
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Date/Month DAY Activity
April
6 Apr. Saturday International day of sports, healthy food compet
(K.G. to 2), salad decoration competition
(3rd to 6)
18 Apr Thursday World heritage day
22 Apr. Monday Earth day plantation activity for (3rd to 6)
27 Apr Saturday English recitation competition (6 to 12"), welcome
party for K.G. section
May
11 May Saturday Mother's day card making competition (3 to 8)
12 May. Sunday Shankaracharya Jayanti
June
21 June Friday Yoga day celebration
July
13 Jul Saturday Inter house singing competition (3rd to 12th)
23 Jul Thursday Chandrashekhar Azad Jayanti
August
10 Aug Saturday Fancy dress competition (k.g. to 3rd)
15 Aug Thursday Independence day
17 Aug Saturday Rakhi Making completion (4th to 12th)
22 Aug Thursday World Sanskrit day
24 Aug Saturday Krishna janmashtami celebration
31 Aug Saturday Teachers day card making competition (2nd to 8)
September
5 Sep Thursday Teachers day celebration
14 Sep Saturday Hindi Divas celebration
October
19 Oct Saturday Inter house debate competition (6 to 12)
25 Oct. Friday Diya making competition (3rd to 9th)
November
14 Nov. Thursday Children's day celebration
16 Nov. Saturday Non fire recipe competition (3rd to 10th)
December
14 Dec Thursday Quiz competition (6 to 12th)
16 Dec Monday Annual Sports Day
17 Dec Tuesday Annual Sports Day
21 Dec Saturday Christmas card making competition (3rd to 8)
January
26 Jan Sunday Republic day celebration
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Date/Month DAY Activity
February
2 Feb Sunday Basant Panchmi celebration
19 Feb Wednesday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj jayanti
23 Feb Sunday Mahrshi Dayanand Saraswati jayanti
March
8 Mar. Saturday International women's day
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